HIPAC MAKİNA İkitelli OSB Aykosan Sanayi Sitesi Çarşı Blok No:20 Başakşehir – İstanbul / Türkiye
Tel: 0212 551 47 56 Faks:
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS
HIGH PRESSURE AIR
FILTERS
CE CERTIFIED SAFETY

HIPAC MAKİNA İkitelli OSB Aykosan Sanayi Sitesi Çarşı Blok No:20 Başakşehir – İstanbul / Türkiye
Tel: 0212 551 47 56 Faks:
2.2 Technical Specifications
 1.600 – 50.000 l/min
 ¼” – 2 ½”
Model Capacity 1
Connection
Size
Working Pres.
(bar)
Working Temp.
(C°)
Filter Element
 lt/min m3/h cfm (“) max. min. max. min. Model Change (h) Change
HPF100 1.667 100 58 ¼” 50 2 80 2 HPFE100 3.500 0,7
HPF200 3.667 220 129 ½” 50 2 80 2 HPFE200 3.500 0,7
HPF450 7.500 450 264 ¾” 50 2 80 2 HPFE450 3.500 0,7
HPF600 10.000 600 353 1” 50 2 80 2 HPFE600 3.500 0,7
HPF900 15.000 900 529 1” 50 2 80 2 HPFE900 3.500 0,7
HPF1650 27.500 1.650 971 1 ½” 50 2 80 2 HPFE1650 3.500 0,7
HPF2550 42.500 2.550 1.500 2” 50 2 80 2 HPFE2550 3.500 0,7
HPF3000 50.000 3.000 1.765 2 ½” 50 2 80 2 HPFE3000 3.500 0,7
1 Capacity is according to ISO 1217 standarts at 20 C temperature and 1 bar atmospheric pressure.
Other ambient conditions result in different performance data.
Correction Factor 2,43 1,96 1,65 1,41 1,24 1,12 1,00
Operating Press. (Bar) 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

HIPAC MAKİNA İkitelli OSB Aykosan Sanayi Sitesi Çarşı Blok No:20 Başakşehir – İstanbul / Türkiye
Tel: 0212 551 47 56 Faks:
3 Flanged Filters
3.1 Introduction
 60.000 – 250.000 l/min
 DN100 – DN200
1 Capacity is according to ISO 1217 standarts at 20 C temperature and 1 bar atmospheric pressure.
Other ambient conditions result in different performance data.
Model Capacity 1
Connection
Size
Dimensions
(mm)
 lt/min m3/h cfm (“) A B H
HFF3600 60.000 3.600 2.118 DN100 490 170 1090
HFF4800 80.000 4.800 2.825 DN125 490 185 1260
HFF6000 100.000 6.000 3.531 DN150 490 205 1395
HFF7500 125.000 7.500 4.414 DN150 580 220 1260
HFF9000 150.000 9.000 5.297 DN150 580 220 1395
HFF12000 200.000 12.000 7.062 DN200 840 250 1405
HFF15000 250.000 15.000 8.828 DN200 840 280 1405
- Filter bodies comply with CE ve ASME standards
- Reinforced welded design
- Clever design for easy element change
- Optimum maintenance time and cost with easy change and

9  |  PRODUCT OVERVIEW  2019  HIPAC FILTERS
HIPAC MAKİNA İkitelli OSB Aykosan Sanayi Sitesi Çarşı Blok No:20 Başakşehir – İstanbul / Türkiye
Tel: 0212 551 47 56 Faks:
4 Water Seperators
4.1 Introduction
 3.600 – 50.000 l/min
 1” – 3”
Model Capacity 1
Connection
Size
Dimensions
(mm)
 lt/min m3/h cfm (“) Q H
HWS200 3.667 220 129 1” 120 300
HWS300 5.000 300 176 1” 120 300
HWS400 6.667 400 235 1 ½” 120 400
HWS600 10.000 600 353 1 ½” 120 400
HWS1200 20.000 1.200 706 2” 175 570
HWS1800 30.000 1.800 1.059 3” 210 655
HWS3000 50.000 3.000 1.765 3” 210 815
1 Capacity is according to ISO 1217 standarts at 20 C temperature and 1 bar atmospheric pressure.
Other ambient conditions result in different performance data.
Max. Working Temperature 80 C°
Min. Working Temperature  2 C°

Tel: 0212 551 47 56 Faks:
5 Vacuum Filters
5.1 Introduction
 1.250 – 50.000 l/min
 ½” – 3”
Model Capacity 1
Connection
Size
Working Pres.
(bar)
Working Temp.
(C°)
Filter Element
 lt/min m3/h cfm (“) max. min. max. min. Model Change (h) Change
HVAC10 167 10 6 ½” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE10 3.500 0.7
HVAC15 250 15 9 ¾” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE15 3.500 0.7
HVAC30 500 30 18 1” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE30 3.500 0.7
HVAC45 750 45 26 1” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE45 3.500 0.7
HVAC75 1.250 75 44 1 ½” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE75 3.500 0.7
HVAC100 1.667 100 59 1 ½” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE100 3.500 0.7
HVAC125 2.083 125 74 1 ½” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE125 3.500 0.7
HVAC150 2.500 150 88 1 ½” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE150 3.500 0.7
HVAC180 3.000 180 106 2” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE180 3.500 0.7
HVAC250 4.167 250 147 2” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE250 3.500 0.7
HVAC360 6.000 360 212 3” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE360 3.500 0.7
HVAC500 8.167 490 288 3” 16 0.02 80 2 HVE500 3.500 0.7
1 Capacity is according to ISO 1217 standarts at 20 C temperature and 1 bar atmospheric pressure.
Other ambient conditions result in different performance data.
Hipac HVAC Series:

- Aluminum alloy injection casting ensures high quality corrosive resistant precision body.
- Electrostatic body painting enables maximum corrosion protection against all weather conditions.
- All products available with brass manual drain as standart.
- Simple ball-type indicator and differential- type indicator are optional and installed upon
12  |  PRODUCT OVERVIEW  2019  HIPAC FILTERS
HIPAC MAKİNA İkitelli OSB Aykosan Sanayi Sitesi Çarşı Blok No:20 Başakşehir – İstanbul / Türkiye
Tel: 0212 551 47 56 Faks:
6 Compressed Air Dryers
 900 – 160.000 l/min
 ½” – DN200
1 Capacity is according to ISO 1217 standarts at 20 C temperature and 1 bar atmospheric pressure.
Other ambient conditions result in different performance data.
 Prices includes filters (inlet&outlet) upto HIPAC-50.000 (50.000 lt/min)
 Filters are packing seperately from the dryer.
Model
Capacity 1 Connection
Size
Voltage
V/ph/Hz
Filter Type
lt/min m3/h cfm
HIPAC-900 900 54 32 ½“  230/1/50  HKF-70 / HKF-71
HIPAC-1200 1.200 72 42 ½“ 230/1/50  HKF-70 / HKF-71
HIPAC-1800 1.800 108 63 ¾“ 230/1/50  HKF-100 / HKF-101
HIPAC-2200 2.200 132 77 ¾“ 230/1/50  HKF-150 / HKF-151
HIPAC-2600 2.600 156 92 1“ 230/1/50  HKF-150 / HKF-151
HIPAC-3100 3.100 186 109 1“ 230/1/50  HKF-200 / HKF-201
HIPAC-3700 3.700 222 130 1“ 230/1/50  HKF-200 / HKF-201
HIPAC-4500 4.500 270 158 1“ 230/1/50  HKF-300 / HKF-301
HIPAC-5500 5.500 330 194 1“ 230/1/50  HKF-300 / HKF-301
HIPAC-6500 6.500 390 230 1 ½“ 230/1/50  HKF-400 / HKF-401
HIPAC-8500 8.500 510 300 2“ 230/1/50  HKF-600 / HKF-601
HIPAC-11.000 11.000 660 388 2“ 400/3/50  HKF-600 / HKF-601
HIPAC-13.000 13.000 780 459 2“ 400/3/50  MF-18.000 / MF-18.001
HIPAC-17.000 17.000 1.020 600 2“ 400/3/50  MF-18.000 / MF-18.001
HIPAC-20.000 20.000 1.200 706 2“ 400/3/50  MF-22.000 / MF-22.001
HIPAC-25.000 25.000 1.500 882 3“ 400/3/50  MF-35.000 / MF-35.001
HIPAC-30.000 30.000 1.800 1.059 3“ 400/3/50  MF-35.000 / MF-35.001
HIPAC-35.000 35.000 2.100 1.236 3“ 400/3/50  MF-35.000 / MF-35.001
HIPAC-40.000 40.000 2.400 1.412 3“ 400/3/50  MF-50.000 / MF-50.001
HIPAC-45.000 45.000 2.700 1.589 3“ 400/3/50  MF-50.000 / MF-50.001
HIPAC-50.000 50.000 3.000 1.765 3“ 400/3/50  MF-50.000 / MF-50.001
HIPAC-60.000 60.000 3.600 2.118 DN100 400/3/50  MF-70.000 / MF-70.001
HIPAC-70.000 70.000 4.200 2.472 DN100 400/3/50  MF-70.000 / MF-70.001
HIPAC-80.000 80.000 4.800 2.825 DN100 400/3/50  MF-105.000 / MF-105.001
HIPAC-90.000 90.000 5.400 3.178 DN100 400/3/50  MF-105.000 / MF-105.001
HIPAC-105.000 105.000 6.300 3.708 DN125 400/3/50  MF-105.000 / MF-105.001
HIPAC-120.000 120.000 7.200 4.237 DN150 400/3/50  MF-140.000 / MF-140.001
HIPAC-140.000 140.000 8.400 4.944 DN150 400/3/50  MF-140.000 / MF-140.001
HIPAC-160.000 160.000 9.600 5.650 DN200 400/3/50  MF-160.000 / MF-160.001
13  |  PRODUCT OVERVIEW  2019  HIPAC FILTERS
HIPAC MAKİNA İkitelli OSB Aykosan Sanayi Sitesi Çarşı Blok No:20 Başakşehir – İstanbul / Türkiye